Form-V
{Office copy)

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE 0907898

INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION PlaceHAZRAT.SHAHJALAL, DHAKA. .........
To: Plant protection organisation of UK Date of Inspection: 13:-DacAE

Deacnpt.mn of eonslgnmentfﬁm R s

Name and address of exporter: SALENA INTERNATIONAL 6, WALTER ROAD, SUT
o e 'G m BANGLADESH. SUTRAPUR, DHAKA-1100.
Declared name and address of consignee:
BAN s
Sl kel e I s o e
Number and descnpuon of packages
eBa Hewl @ g 500 CARTONS b
L . TS e i ! L LA - - (e es .
Distinguishing mark: e -
e oz
Place of origin:
Sesi BN BANGLADESH
Declared means of conveyance BY AIR
cvrﬁ:s ﬂm i
Declared p%qnt of entry LONDON, UK
Name of roducé and_.ua_.n.ﬁ: declal;ed: et 2 SR
@?é.; vrml; e vrﬁrmq y 2000(TWO THOUSAND)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.
Botanical name of plant: SEELIST PRINTED ON
REVERSE SIDE
Sfgra tamifae A
This is to certify that the plants, plant produ s or other regulated articles described above have been -
inspected according to appropri.-ite procedure & u are considered to be free from quarantine peste and
practically free from other mjunous pesus e that they are considered to conform with the current

Phytosanitary regulation of the importing cou ry/ 73U ¥R 39 Wiek @, TR B3fRm, Rmeme o0 @ ==
s FRW AFTEE SRS & A (e AR G3 JILRFET TG T (R @ R TE 20w
farafoe 2xae 93 Tg SEWEISRl (U IeuE EF T wow s R cir e 2%ame
Disinfestation or/an" !}isinfectionfcm m/mzi'mﬁ!ﬂmq $
Dateﬁa‘lﬁﬁ s ' Treatment/ LR e

Chemlcal (actwe mgredlent) mmﬁwa—q] (ﬂﬁ!‘ o) ¢ NILL

Duration and temperatureﬁw © Sl & NILL

—u

Concentration/ - w  VALIDFOR SHIPMENT
_j\ddltlonal mformahon/ﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ‘l $ NILL WITHIN 24 HOURS

- Additional declaration/SRR curedt s

Signature e g:
_ D Sald )

Name of authorised Gffrganti~= Pathologist
o Plant {ua: =Line Station
Date of Issue :  13.Dec-15 wifigeie TSR TRy az5at. srrgmaum'm.rpon

2972 oifa s Dhaka, Bangladesh




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0207898

English Name

1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Pumpkin
9 Plantain

10 Cucumber

11 Cabbage

12 Radish

13 Banana Flower

14 Stem of Banana

Date:- 13-Dec-15

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Cucumis sativus
Brassica oleracea
Raphanus sativus
Musa sp
Musa sp

Total

Quantity'{Kgs)
300
200
100
250
100
100
250
200
100
100
100
100
50
50

2000

1& =&
(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Patholog
HPﬂant g;arantma Stahon
azrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh



