

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine) PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

0207898

THIS	CERT	TIFIC.	ATE	SHALL	BE	INV	ALID
All All	NCAS	E OF	AN	Y ALTE	RAT	ION	

PlaceHAZRAT, SHAHJALAL, DHAKA...

To: Plant protection organisation of

UK

Date of Inspection:

13-Dec-15

Description of consignment/চালানের বিবরণ ঃ

Name and address of exporter: রপ্তানীকারকের নাম ও ঠিকানা

SALENA INTERNATIONAL 6, WALTER ROAD, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA-1100. BANGLADESH.

Declared name and address of consignee: ঘোষিত প্রাপকের নাম ও ঠিকানা

BANGLA PORT, UNIT- 9, 201, COVENTRY ROAD, SMALLHEATH, B-10, ORA, U.K

Number and description of packages: গাটের সংখ্যা ও বিবরণ

500 CARTONS

Distinguishing mark: সনাক্তকরণ চিহ্ন

KI

Place of origin:

উৎপাদন স্থান

BANGLADESH

Declared means of conveyance: ঘোষিত পরিবহনের ধরণ

BY AIR

Declared point of entry:

ঘোষিত প্রবেশ স্থান

LONDON, U.K.

Name of produce and quantity declared:

ঘোষিত পণ্যের নাম ও পরিমাণ

2000(TWO THOUSAND)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.

Botanical name of plant: উদ্ভিদের বৈজ্ঞানিক নাম

SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and practically free from other injurious pests are that they are considered to conform with the current Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/বিভাষার মহায়ন করা যাইতেছে বে, উল্লিখিড উল্লিখ, উল্লিখনত প্রা বা অন্যান্ বিধিবদ্ধ দ্রব্যাদি সঠিকপন্থায় পরীক্ষিত ও সংগনিরোধ পোকা রোগবালাই এবং ব্যবহারিকভাবে অন্যান্য ক্ষতিকর পোকা ও রোগবালাই মুক্ত বলিয়া বিবেচিত হইয়াছে এবং উহা আমদানীকারী দেশের বর্তমান উলি আস্থা সংক্রান্ত বিধি বিধান মোলাবক হইয়াছে।

Disinfestation or/an Disinfection/পোকাযুক অথবা/এবং জীবাণুযুক্তকরণ ঃ

Date/তারিখ ঃ

Treatment/গৃতিত ব্যবস্থা ঃ

NILL

Chemical (active ingredient) রাসায়নিক দ্রব্য (সক্রিয় উপাদান) 🖁 NILL

NILL

Duration and temperature/ছিতিকাল ও তাপমাত্রা ঃ

Concentration/মাত্রা ঃ

NILL

Additional information/অভিরিক্ত বিবরণ ঃ

NILL

VALID FOR SHIPMENT WITHIN 24 HOURS

Additional declaration/অভিরিক ঘোষণা ঃ



Signature

Deepoling (Md: Monzurul Högue)

Name of authorised Officentine Pathologist Plant Qual attline Station দায়িত্পাপ্ত কর্মকর্তার নাম্বিল্লের Shahjalal Int'l Airport

Date of Issue: ইসার তারিখ:

13-Dec-15

Dhaka, Bangladesh

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0207898

Date:- 13-Dec-15

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)
1	Bottle Gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	300
2	Ash Gourd	Benincasa hispida	200
3	Arum	Colocasia spp	100
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	250
5	Stolon of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	100
6	Pointed Gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	100
7	Green Papaya	Carica papaya	250
8	Pumpkin	Cucurbita pepo	200
9	Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	100
10	Cucumber	Cucumis sativus	100
11	Cabbage	Brassica oleracea	100
12	Radish	Raphanus sativus	100
13	Banana Flower	Musa sp	50
14	Stem of Banana	Musa sp	50
		Total	2000

(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh



